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 175,918

 200,505

 104,732

 6

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Black

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Male Unknown

 529

 4,338

 58,267

 21,015

 80,227

 2,856

 1,433

 7,253

 537

 6,527

 17,762

 48,825

 114,462

 2,834

 1,777

 7,781

 214

 5,695

 8,684

 25,841

 56,916

 2,383

 937

 4,062

 5

 1

 97,062  72,778  6,078

 104,053  89,083  7,369

 53,335  47,824  3,573

 5  1

 278  233  18

 2,263  1,928  147

 36,652  20,579  1,036

 11,912  8,653  450

 41,180  37,834  1,213

 1,572  1,165  119

 815  559  59

 2,390  1,827  3,036

 284  230  23

 3,468  2,824  235

 9,954  7,414  394

 27,628  20,278  919

 58,105  54,483  1,874

 1,457  1,258  119

 980  691  106

 2,177  1,905  3,699

 124  83  7

 2,899  2,606  190

 4,729  3,813  142

 14,199  11,078  564

 28,535  27,617  764

 1,184  1,125  74

 480  399  58

 1,185  1,103  1,774

 5

 1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  481,161



VO_STTSTC_SNTE_VTNG.LST
November 28 2018

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voting Statistic - Florida State Senate
for 11/06/2018 2018 GENERAL ELECTION

Page  2  of 8  

11

13

15

Not Determ

District

District

District

District

 90,826

 86,916

 40,760

 5

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Black

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Male

 262

 1,591

 49,143

 10,932

 23,436

 1,514

 761

 3,187

 210

 2,352

 13,665

 25,778

 39,428

 1,328

 971

 3,184

 95

 2,079

 6,560

 12,796

 16,197

 1,078

 436

 1,519

 5

 55,552  32,639  2,635

 49,554  34,394  2,968

 23,056  16,396  1,308

 5

 152  100  10

 873  674  44

 31,891  16,420  832

 6,564  4,142  226

 13,416  9,675  345

 928  529  57

 457  269  35

 1,271  830  1,086

 122  77  11

 1,325  947  80

 8,061  5,328  276

 15,354  9,969  455

 22,254  16,512  662

 769  510  49

 595  326  50

 1,074  725  1,385

 61  33  1

 1,122  889  68

 3,792  2,671  97

 7,552  4,986  258

 9,181  6,767  249

 584  465  29

 233  185  18

 531  400  588

 5

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY  Total:  218,507       
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 48,197

 63,564

 34,822

 9

 10

 7

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Asian/Pacific

White

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Not Given

Hispanic

White

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 144

 1,131

 1,490

 3,626

 40,238

 441

 203

 924

 184

 1,782

 661

 8,062

 50,779

 571

 224

 1,301

 74

 1,317

 390

 4,653

 27,063

 472

 158

 695

 1

 8

 1

 1

 5

 1

 2

 3

 3

 1

 23,771  23,425  1,001

 30,868  31,249  1,447

 16,675  17,440  707

 4  5

 1  8  1

 3  3  1

 65  76  3

 601  500  30

 699  771  20

 1,816  1,757  53

 20,010  19,691  537

 206  219  16

 98  101  4

 276  310  338

 86  93  5

 954  774  54

 269  377  15

 4,030  3,884  148

 24,820  25,286  673

 269  284  18

 104  108  12

 336  443  522

 39  32  3

 683  598  36

 169  215  6

 2,273  2,296  84

 13,014  13,759  290

 212  247  13

 77  69  12

 208  224  263

 1

 3  5

 1

 1

 5

 1

 2

 2  1

 1  2

 1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL  Total:  146,583       

REFORM PARTY OF FL  Total:  26               
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District

 35,614

 48,104

 28,229

 1

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Unknown

 119

 1,590

 7,418

 6,337

 15,744

 876

 462

 3,068

 136

 2,354

 3,304

 14,711

 22,960

 892

 566

 3,181

 43

 2,270

 1,672

 8,246

 13,062

 806

 329

 1,801

 1

 17,202  16,019  2,393

 22,833  22,391  2,880

 13,239  13,467  1,523

 1

 59  56  4

 777  740  73

 3,965  3,270  183

 3,473  2,694  170

 7,424  7,998  322

 427  403  46

 255  187  20

 822  671  1,575

 75  54  7

 1,172  1,083  99

 1,565  1,636  103

 8,108  6,291  312

 10,501  11,931  528

 401  441  50

 276  247  43

 735  708  1,738

 22  18  3

 1,083  1,101  86

 748  885  39

 4,311  3,717  218

 6,094  6,751  217

 378  397  31

 166  135  28

 437  463  901

 1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  111,948       
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 431
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White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 1

 11

 24

 44

 333

 2

 3

 13

 3

 9

 10

 66

 550

 10

 6

 26

 11

 2

 44

 207

 4

 10

 17

 133  285  13

 199  459  22

 84  201  10

 1

 2  9

 10  14

 21  22  1

 95  233  5

 2

 2  1

 3  4  6

 3

 3  6

 5  5

 30  34  2

 156  391  3

 3  7

 1  5

 1  8  17

 4  7

 2

 12  32

 60  143  4

 4

 3  7

 3  8  6

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

LIBERTARIAN PTY FL  Total:  1,406          
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 69

 148

 34

 9

 16

 7

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Not Given

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Not Given

Black

White

Hispanic

White

Not Given

White

Multi-Racial

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

Female Male

Female Male

 1

 12

 6

 40

 1

 9

 2

 4

 24

 101

 3

 6

 8

 1

 3

 4

 22

 3

 1

 2

 7

 3

 12

 1

 6

 1

 24  39  6

 62  79  7

 17  14  3

 4  5

 5  11

 3  4

 1

 4  7  1

 2  4

 17  21  2

 1

 1  5  3

 1  1

 2  2

 10  14

 43  55  3

 1  1  1

 3  2  1

 3  4  1

 1

 1  2

 2  2

 12  9  1

 1  1  1

 1

 1  1

 3  4

 1  2

 3  9

 1

 3  3

 1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

GREEN PTY OF FL  Total:  251             

CONSTITUTION OF FL  Total:  32               
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 3

 9

 2

 6

 22

 3

Hispanic

White

Black

White

Not Given

Hispanic

White

Hispanic

White

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Hispanic

White

Female Male

Female Male Unknown

Female

Male

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

 1

 2

 1

 5

 3

 1

 1

 2

 4

 1

 2

 14

 1

 4

 1

 1

 1

 2  1

 4  4  1

 2

 6

 7  12  3

 1  2

 1

 2

 1

 2  3

 1  1  1

 1

 1

 2

 4

 1

 1  1

 4  9  1

 1

 1  1  2

 1

 1

 1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

ECOLOGY PTY OF FL  Total:  14               

PTY FOR SOC & LIB-FL  Total:  31               
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 754

 1,036

 573

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 3

 13

 178

 67

 415

 22

 4

 52

 4

 28

 115

 178

 608

 28

 4

 71

 1

 17

 57

 93

 354

 20

 3

 28

 370  354  30

 520  476  40

 255  297  21

 2  1

 9  4

 82  96

 36  31

 210  203  2

 11  11

 3  1

 17  7  28

 1  3

 14  13  1

 50  65

 93  83  2

 322  282  4

 14  14

 1  3

 25  13  33

 1

 6  11

 17  40

 46  44  3

 169  182  3

 9  11

 1  2

 6  7  15

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

INDEPENDENT PARTY FL  Total:  2,363          


